
NJR Leong Jia Chyuan 564

1 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 94 96 93 94 90 90 557 GOLD

2 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 99 96 95 96 89 80 555 SILVER

3 Jasmi Md. Zin N.Sembilan 96 92 89 89 87 91 544 BRONZE

4 Mohd. Aiman Aisamuddin HassanuddinPahang 92 93 91 92 79 84 531

5 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 91 95 85 89 78 92 530

6 Choo Wen Yan Johor 90 96 84 92 85 82 529

7 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 85 93 85 85 87 93 528

8 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 93 89 93 91 81 81 528

9 Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 93 90 74 91 82 92 522

10 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 91 92 75 89 88 86 521

11 Muhammad Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri Selangor 89 91 85 92 86 78 521

12 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 92 89 87 83 82 82 515

13 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 90 87 83 87 79 88 514

14 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 89 92 85 81 70 86 503

15 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 88 93 47 88 78 80 474

16 Muhd. Imaduddin Muhd. Ridza N.Sembilan 64 77 77 80 59 57 414

17 Muhd. Ammar Osman N.Sembilan 63 91 48 77 74 58 411

10 SEC

TOTALNAME ASSN.

SERIES

150 SEC 20 SEC

REM

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

2ND MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

SELANGOR 17.4.2004Subang

25M STANDARD PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

03rd March, 2012

BIL



Mohd. Muhaithir Johari

Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin

Amirul Azrai Ishak

GRAND

TOTAL

Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 99 96 95 96 89 80 555 NJR

Mohd. Aiman Aisamuddin HassanuddinPahang 92 93 91 92 79 84 531 GOLD

Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 91 92 75 89 88 86 521

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 91 95 85 89 78 92 530

Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 93 89 93 91 81 81 528 SILVER

Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 93 90 74 91 82 92 522

Muhammad Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri Selangor 89 91 85 92 86 78 521

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 92 89 87 83 82 82 515 BRONZE

Tan Tong Tat Selangor 90 87 83 87 79 88 514

Choo Wen Yan Johor 90 96 84 92 85 82 529

Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 89 92 85 81 70 86 503

Ong Zheng Shen Johor 88 93 47 88 78 80 474

Jasmi Md. Zin N.Sembilan 96 92 89 89 87 91 544

Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 85 93 85 85 87 93 528

Muhd. Imaduddin Muhd. Ridza N.Sembilan 64 77 77 80 59 57 414

2 1580

5

15503

1486

4 1506

1 1607

1602 PAHANG

TOTAL REM

150 SEC 20 SEC 10 SEC

Sabah 28/05/2011

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

2ND MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

BIL NAME

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG
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NJR


